IN-0007712

La Party Stylists

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

05/02/2025 09:00 AM | Install PO: Invoice Date:

05/03/2025 09:00 AM | Event Date Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Private Residence
270 Canyon View Dr. Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Los Angeles CA. 90049

Description Qtty Price Total
General

Bars - St. Barts - Curved White Wash Wood 16' 1 $2,500.00 T $2,500.00
3 pieces, 2 for 16' bar, 1 for sushi

16'Diam x 23" 1/2d x 42"H | inner diam 12' | shelf dimension: 33"1/2w
x21"D x17"H | 6 pieces in tot

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal 1 $350.00 T $350.00
white wash finish to match bar
8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request

|SEEE

Sofas - Madrid - Round - Off White Boucle 3 $500.00 T $1,500.00
94"W x 36"D x 28"H

Coffee Tables - Round - Multicolor 3 $350.00 T $1,050.00
painted arcade white high gloss

48"round x19"h

Ottomans - Standard Pod 15 $65.00 T $975.00

cover TBD - blush or off white
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Accent Pillows 24 $35.00 T $840.00

blush / off white

Area Rugs - Pink & Ivory Mosaic 2 $250.00 T $500.00

53x8

Dining Tables - Panama - Rectangular W/ Round Ends - 2 $550.00 T $1,100.00
' White Wash

8'W x 4D x 30"H

Dining Tables - Panama - Round Wood 72" - White Wash 2 $550.00 T $1,100.00

72'D x 30'H

Stand Up Tables - Panama - White Wash 6 $300.00 T $1,800.00

36" Diam x 42"H
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Description

Services

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Small Dining Tables - Panama - White Wash

36" Diam x 30"H

Shelves - Shelving Unit Cubbie - Small
painted arcade white high gloss
58"W x 16"L x 58"H - 13" X 13" X 16" FOR EACH CUBE - Custom Color

Upon Request

Install

Strike

Truck & Gas Surcharge (Small trucks)

Qtty Price

3 $300.00
2 $300.00
3 $550.00
3 $450.00
2 $450.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$900.00

$600.00

$1,650.00
$1,350.00

$900.00

$13,215.00
$3,900.00
$660.75
$264.30
$1,340.93
($0.00)
$19,380.98
($11,000.00)
$8,380.98
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