



## Los Angeles, CA 90063

## 05/02/2025 09:00 AM | Install 05/03/2025 09:00 AM | Event Date

**PO**: Shipping Address: **Private Residence** 270 Canyon View Dr. Los Angeles CA. 90049 La Party Stylists

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Bars - St. Barts - Curved White Wash Wood 16' 3 pieces, 2 for 16' bar, 1 for sushi 16'Diam x 23" 1/2d x 42"H   inner diam 12'   shelf dimension: 33"1/2w x 21"D x17"H   6 pieces in tot	1	\$2,500.00	Т	\$2,500.00
	Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal white wash finish to match bar 8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Sofas - Madrid - Round - Off White Boucle 94"W x 36"D x 28"H	3	\$500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Coffee Tables - Round - Multicolor painted arcade white high gloss 48"round x19"h	3	\$350.00	Т	\$1,050.00
	Ottomans - Standard Pod cover TBD - blush or off white 18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request	15	\$65.00	Т	\$975.00
	Accent Pillows blush / off white	24	\$35.00	Т	\$840.00
	Area Rugs - Pink & Ivory Mosaic 5' 3 x 8'	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
TT	Dining Tables - Panama - Rectangular W/ Round Ends - White Wash 8'W x 4'D x 30"H	2	\$550.00	Т	\$1,100.00
Ţ	Dining Tables - Panama - Round Wood 72" - White Wash 72"D x 30"H	2	\$550.00	Т	\$1,100.00
Ţ	Stand Up Tables - Panama - White Wash 36" Diam x 42"H	6	\$300.00	Т	\$1,800.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
T	Small Dining Tables - Panama - White Wash 36" Diam x 30"H	3	\$300.00	Т	\$900.00
	Shelves - Shelving Unit Cubbie - Small painted arcade white high gloss 58"W x 16"L x 58"H - 13" X 13" X 16" FOR EACH CUBE - Custom Color Upon Request	2	\$300.00	Т	\$600.00
Services					
	Install	3	\$550.00		\$1,650.00
	Strike	3	\$450.00		\$1,350.00
	Truck & Gas Surcharge (Small trucks)	2	\$450.00	Т	\$900.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$13,215.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$3,900.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (5.00%):	\$660.75
Notes	Packing (2.00%):	\$264.30
	Taxes :	\$1,340.93
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$19,380.98
	Payments:	(\$11,000.00)

•	•	•	
Balance:		\$8,38	30.98